
XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

TEAM ROASTER (For Medias)
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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function
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XU Mo

CHEN Qian

WU Yici

HAO Jianan

ZHAO Xiaoying

WU Nana

LI Haiou

LI Yao

ZHAO Ziyan

TAO Danyang

LI Yuanyuan

LU Mengxue

WEI Baogui

SUN Mengying

WANG Xiaohua

SHA Zhengwen
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 70.0

30
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20

16

16
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38

16

30

 18.0

B

C

D

E

A

LI Yang

LI Lirong

CONG Yanxia

DONG Ruiting

TAN Ying

TRAINER

HEAD COACH

COACH

DOCTOR

TEAM LEADER

02/03/1990

26/01/1990

26/03/1991

28/05/1992

03/05/1991

04/03/1990

08/07/1990

07/06/1992

18/04/1990

30/10/1991

18/01/1990

31/01/1991

20/03/1990

11/04/1990

15/04/1993

18/06/1990

Birth Date


